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Indo Menu

https://menulist.menu
1535 Cass Lake Rd, Keego Harbor, United States
(+1)2486224408 - https://lwww.indo.rest/

The menu of Indo from Keego Harbor includes 46 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about
$16.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Indo:

Had a fantastic time. Food was exceptional, incredibly tasty and tender. Staff was super kind and generous.
Even my 85 year old grandfather who only eats meat and potatoes thoroughly enjoyed his food. If you haven't
already, you need to give it a try. read more. What User doesn't like about Indo:

Way too long of a wait to get your order for average food like that. | don't even think it's authentic Indonesian
cuisine, | just had to try it. I'll stick to Indian cuisine, way better flavors. Also, this restaurant needs to be
remodeled bad. read more. During meals, a refreshing drink is essential. In this gastropub, you will find not only
flavorful dishes, but also a large and comprehensive variety of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that
compliment the food, At the bar, you can unwind with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic
drinks.
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Indo Menu

Etras

GINGER

Sweels

COCONUT RICE PUDDING $6.0
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PINEAPPLE CHICKEN $19.0
Tried Rice

FRIED RICE

Spoon Dessert

FRIED BANANA ROLLS $7.0
Condimenis and Sauces

CURRY

Aijataffe

COURSE: SALAD SOUP ENTREES

(INCLUDES SATE, EGG ROLL, $51.0
FRITTERS)

[ ]
Rice + Noodles
INDONESIAN FRIED RICE $17.0
SAUCE $2.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

SUP DAGING BEEF SOUP $17.0

SUP UDANG PEDAS SPICY

SHRIMP SOUP $18.0

SOTO AYAM COCONUT CHICKEN $17.0

SOUP ’
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fippetizers

SPRING ROLLS

KACANG HIJAU GREEN BEAN $8.0

TEMPURA ’

LUMPIA SPRING ROLLS $8.0

LUMPIA UDANG WONTON SHRIMP $10.0

Vegetarian &ntrees
ASAM MANIS TAHU SWEET SOUR
TOFU

NASI GORENG INDONESIAN FRIED
RICE

BALADO TAHU TOFU STIR FRY $20.0

SUP SAYUR INDONESIAN
VEGETABLE SOUP

$19.0

$16.0

$18.0

BIHUN GARENG KARRI CURRY
NOODLES

$19.0
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MANGO

Popular Ttems

‘ LUMPIA GORENG EGG
\ ROLLS (NO EGG)

ey KARRI TAHU CURRY
| TOFU

RUJAK MANGO PAPAYA SALAD

TAHU GORENG CRISPY GARLIC
TOFU

TONG SENG DAGING
PEPPERCORN BEEF

BAKWAN POTATO FRITTERS
LUMPIA FRESH SPRING ROLLS

BIHUN GORENG KARRI CURRY
NOODLES

$5.0

$19.0
$7.0

$11.0

$20.0

$7.0
$8.0

$20.0

Starters

INDO CRISPY SHRIMP

AYAM JAVA GORENG TWICE
COOKED JAVA CHICKEN

BALADO UDANG JAVANESE
GARLIC SHRIMP

ASAM MANIS SWEET SOUR

RENDANG SLOW COOKED SPICY
BEEF

AYAM JAVA SPICY JAVA CHICKEN
BALADO DAGING BEEF DELIGHT

AYAM KARRI INDONESIAN
CHICKEN CURRY

BIHUN VERMICELLI NOODLES

$21.0

$20.0

$21.0
$20.0
$21.0

$20.0
$20.0

$20.0

$20.0
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Indo

1535 Cass Lake Rd, Keego
Harbor, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00 -21:40
Tuesday 12:00 -21:40
Wednesday 12:00 -21:40
Thursday 12:00 -21:40
Friday 12:00 -21:40
Saturday 12:00 -21:40
Sunday 12:00 -21:40

NS . e—

v DO resw



https://menulist.menu/

