



https://menulist.menu 1535 Cass Lake Rd, Keego Harbor, United States (+1)2486224408 - https://www.indo.rest/



The menu of Indo from Keego Harbor includes **46** dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$16.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Indo:

Had a fantastic time. Food was exceptional, incredibly tasty and tender. Staff was super kind and generous.

Even my 85 year old grandfather who only eats meat and potatoes thoroughly enjoyed his food. If you haven't already, you need to give it a try. <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Indo:

Way too long of a wait to get your order for average food like that. I don't even think it's authentic Indonesian cuisine, I just had to try it. I'll stick to Indian cuisine, way better flavors. Also, this restaurant needs to be remodeled bad. <a href="read more">read more</a>. During meals, a refreshing drink is essential. In this **gastropub**, you will find not only flavorful dishes, but also a large and comprehensive variety of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, At the bar, you can unwind with a *freshly tapped beer* or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks



Extras		These types of dishes are	
GINGER		being served	
Sweets	<b></b>	SOUP	
COCONUT RICE PUDDING	\$6.0	Cours	
Mittagsangebot –		Soups	047.0
Hähnchengerichte		SUP DAGING BEEF SOUP	\$17.0
•	¢10.0	SUP UDANG PEDAS SPICY SHRIMP SOUP	\$18.0
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN	\$19.0	SOTO AYAM COCONUT CHICKEN SOUP	\$17.0
Fried Rice			
FRIED RICE		Appetizers	
		SPRING ROLLS	
Spoon Dessert		KACANG HIJAU GREEN BEAN	\$8.0
FRIED BANANA ROLLS	\$7.0	TEMPURA	\$0.0
		LUMPIA SPRING ROLLS	\$8.0
Condiments and Sauces		LUMPIA UDANG WONTON SHRIMP	\$10.0
CURRY		Vegetarian Entrees	
Rijstaffel		ASAM MANIS TAHU SWEET SOUR TOFU	\$19.0
COURSE: SALAD SOUP ENTREES (INCLUDES SATE, EGG ROLL, FRITTERS)	\$51.0	NASI GORENG INDONESIAN FRIED RICE	\$16.0
,		BALADO TAHU TOFU STIR FRY	\$20.0
Rice + Noodles		SUP SAYUR INDONESIAN VEGETABLE SOUP	\$18.0
INDONESIAN FRIED RICE	\$17.0	BIHUN GARENG KARRI CURRY NOODLES	\$19.0
Sauces			

## Restaurant Category

**DESSERT** 

SAUCE

## Dishes are prepared with



BEEF

\$2.0



#### MANGO

# **Popular Items**

	LUMPIA GORENG EGG ROLLS (NO EGG)	\$5.0
	KARRI TAHU CURRY TOFU	\$19.0
RUJAK MA	NGO PAPAYA SALAD	\$7.0
TAHU GOR TOFU	ENG CRISPY GARLIC	\$11.0
TONG SENG DAGING PEPPERCORN BEEF		\$20.0
BAKWAN F	POTATO FRITTERS	\$7.0
LUMPIA FRESH SPRING ROLLS		\$8.0
BIHUN GORENG KARRI CURRY NOODLES		\$20.0

## Starters

INDO CRISPY SHRIMP	\$21.0
AYAM JAVA GORENG TWICE COOKED JAVA CHICKEN	\$20.0
BALADO UDANG JAVANESE GARLIC SHRIMP	\$21.0
ASAM MANIS SWEET SOUR	\$20.0
RENDANG SLOW COOKED SPICY BEEF	\$21.0
AYAM JAVA SPICY JAVA CHICKEN	\$20.0
BALADO DAGING BEEF DELIGHT	\$20.0
AYAM KARRI INDONESIAN CHICKEN CURRY	\$20.0
BIHUN VERMICELLI NOODLES	\$20.0



## Indo

1535 Cass Lake Rd, Keego Harbor, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 12:00 -21:40 Tuesday 12:00 -21:40 Wednesday 12:00 -21:40 Thursday 12:00 -21:40 Friday 12:00 -21:40 Saturday 12:00 -21:40 Sunday 12:00 -21:40

